
FEBS Advanced Lecture Courses
MOLECULAR BASIS OF HUMAN DISEASES: 50 YEARS 
ANNIVERSARY OF SPETSES SUMMER SCHOOLS
Spetses Island, Greece, May 27 – June 1, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Efstathios Gonos
E-mail: sgonos@eie.gr
Deadline for applications: February 29, 2016
This is an anniversary course of the 
‘Spetses summer schools’ supported also by IUBMB.

CURRENT ADVANCES IN PATHOGEN RESEARCH
Yerevan, Armenia, March 21 – 26, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Hovakim Zakaryan
E-mail: h_zakaryan@mb.sci.am
Deadline for applications: December 15, 2015

LIPID–PROTEIN INTERACTIONS AND 
ORGANELLE FUNCTION
Spetses Island, Greece, September 1 – 8, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Bernd Helms
E-mail: j.b.helms@uu.nl
Deadline for applications: June 15, 2016

REDOX REGULATION OF METABOLIC PROCESSES
Spetses Island, Greece, September 19 – 25, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Lars-Oliver Klotz
E-mail: lars-oliver.klotz@uni-jena.de
Deadline for applications: May 15, 2016 

FEBS Workshops
BIOINTERACTOMICS: FROM BIMOLECULAR 
INTERACTIONS TO NETWORKS
Seville, Spain, May 17 – 20, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Antonio J. Díaz-Quintana
E-mail: qzaida@us.es
Deadline for applications: February 1, 2016 

COENZYME A AND ITS DERIVATIVES
IN HEALTH AND DISEASE
Marseille, France, August 23 – 27, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Ivan Gout
E-mail: i.gout@ucl.ac.uk
Deadline for applications: June 23, 2016

CHROMATIN PROTEOMICS
Heraklion, Crete, Greece, October 3 – 8, 2016
Organizer: Dr. John Strouboulis
E-mail: john_strouboulis@imbb.forth.gr
Deadline for applications: August 21, 2016

Other Events with 
FEBS YTF Support
FROM HOST GENOMES TO MICROBIOME: 
IMMUNITY IN THE GENOMIC ERA
Rehovot, Israel, February 14 – 16, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Ido Amit 
E-mail: ido.amit@weizmann.ac.il
Deadline for applications: October 15, 2015

IMAGING THE IMMUNE SYSTEM
Rehovot, Israel, September 20 – 21, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Ronen Alon
E-mail: ronen.alon@weizmann.ac.il
Deadline for applications: June 15, 2016

PSEUDOENZYMES 2016: FROM 
SIGNALLING MECHANISMS TO DISEASE
Liverpool / York, United Kingdom
September / October 2016
Organizers: Dr Patrick Eyers, 
Dr Hesso Farhan, Dr James Murphy
E-mail: conferences@biochemistry.org
Further information at: www.biochemistry.org/Events.aspx

FEBS Practical and Lecture 
Course
LIGAND-BINDING THEORY AND PRACTICE
Nove Hrady, Czech Republic, July 3 – 10, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Rüdiger Ettrich 
E-mail: ettrich@nh.cas.cz
Deadline for applications: April 1, 2016

FEBS Practical Courses
STATE-OF-THE-ART INFECTION MODELS 
FOR HUMAN PATHOGENIC FUNGI
Jena, Germany, February 14 – 27, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Ilse D. Jacobsen
E-mail: ilse.jacobsen@hki-jena.de
Deadline for applications: October 15, 2015

ADVANCED METHODS IN 
MACROMOLECULAR CRYSTALLIZATION VII
Nove Hrady, Czech Republic, June 27 – July 2, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Ivana Kutá Smatanová 
E-mail: ivanaks@seznam.cz
Deadline for applications: March 30, 2016

MICROSPECTROSCOPY: FUNCTIONAL 
IMAGING OF BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS
Wageningen, The Netherlands
September 6 – 15, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Jan Willem Borst
E-mail: Info.mscwu@wur.nl
Deadline for applications: June 1, 2016

Joint FEBS/EMBO 
Lecture Courses
CHROMATIN AND THE ENVIRONMENT
Spetses Island, Greece, August 8 – 14, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Andreas Ladurner 
E-mail: andreas.ladurner@med.uni-muenchen.de
Deadline for applications: March 15, 2016

THE NEW MICROBIOLOGY
Spetses Island, Greece
August 24 – September 1, 2016
Organizer: Dr. Pascale Cossart
E-mail: pascale.cossart@pasteur.fr
Deadline for applications: March 15, 2016

INTERESTED IN ORGANIZING 
A FEBS ADVANCED COURSE?
Please consult the FEBS webpage (www.febs.org)
Deadline for applications: March 1 each year 
for courses of the next year.

YOUNG AND WISH 
TO PARTICIPATE?

www.febs.org 

e- mail: advanced.courses@febs.org

Participation of young scientists and PhD students in these 
events can be supported by FEBS Youth Travel Fund (YTF) 
grants; for those from outside the FEBS area transcontinental 
YTFs are available supported by IUBMB. Applications for 
these awards should be addressed directly to the Organizers 
of these events. Further information about the Advanced 
Courses Programme can be found on the FEBS website:
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